info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
3CCT TUNABLE FLAT DISK PANEL LIGHT
TK  TM-FDPL2  SERIES
WATT
8W, 11W, 14W, 20W, 25W
CCT
3CCT & 5CCT
LUMINOUS EFFICACY (Lm/W)

Warranty
 5 Years Limited Warranty.
Ordering Information Example: TK-FDPL2-5-8W-3CCT
Code
TK
Diameter Watts
8W - 8 Watts
11W - 11 Watts
14W - 14 Watts
20W  - 20 Watts
25W - 25 Watts
Color Temp
              30K  - 3000K
3CCT -  40K  - 4000K
              50K  - 5000K
              27K - 2700K
              30K  - 3000K
5CCT -  35K  - 3500K
              40K  - 4000K
              50K  - 5000K
Dimming
D - Dimming Triac
Voltage
AC120V
Beam Angle
oBeam Angle 120
Mounting
Surface Mounting
Retrot Mounting
Series
FDPL2 -
Flat Disk Panel Light
Gen 2
TK FDPL2 5 8W 3CCT [BLANK] Optional
5”- 5 inch
7”- 7 inch
9”- 9 inch
12”-12 inch
Installation / Mounting
The installation process is straight forward and offers a range of mounting
possibilities. LED downlight retrot is supplied with a quick connect-case and
conduit to make an easy connection to an existing recessed xture
frame junction box
Controls / Dimming
High quality internal driver; Triac dimming; Flicker free. Frosted Lens and
oNon-IC, and rated for damp locations. SMD2835. Beam angle is 120 .
info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
A
B
A (Diameter) B (Height)Part Number
TK-FDPL2-5
TK-FDPL2-7
TK-FDPL2-9
TK-FDPL2-12
5 inches
0.6 inches
7 inches
9 inches
12 inches
3CCT TUNABLE FLAT DISK PANEL LIGHT TK-FDPL2 SERIES
Dimension
Infographics
Safety Cable
CCT Switch
Bracket Buckle
Housing
Light Guide Plate
LED Source
Aluminum Plate
Power